
Charting Your Basal Body Temperature (Fahrenheit)  
Print this form to track and chart your basal body temperature.

Month____________
Day of menstrual cycle

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45
99

98.9
98.8
98.7
98.6
98.5
98.4
98.3
98.2
98.1

98
97.9
97.8
97.7
97.6
97.5
97.4
97.3
97.2
97.1

97
96.9
96.8
96.7
96.6
96.5
96.4
96.3
96.2
96.1

96

Chinese Medicine Therapy & Infertility Center

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

The numbers across the top of the chart are the days of your menstrual cycle. 
The first day of your period is Day 1. Shade the box on the grid that matches your temperature for that day. Draw a line connecting the shaded squares so you can see your dips and spikes.


