## **Chinese Medicine Therapy & Infertility Center**

## Charting Your Basal Body Temperature (Fahrenheit) Print this form to track and chart your basal body temperature.

The numbers across the top of the chart are the days of your menstrual cycle.

The first day of your period is Day 1. Shade the box on the grid that matches your temperature for that day. Draw a line connecting the shaded squares so you can see your dips and spikes. Month

Day of menstrual cycle

1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    10    11    12    13    14    15    16    17    18    9    20    21    23    24    25    26    27    28    30    31    32    33    34    35    67    78    39    40    41    42    43    44    4      98.9    1			01 110	ensi	rual											-	-	-																-	-			-					-				
98.9  98.8  99.8		•	2	3	4	5	6	7	<u>۲</u>	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	5 26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45
98.8  98.7  99.7																																												$\square$			
98.7  98.7  98.8  98.5  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.4  98.5  99.5																												-																$\vdash$			
98.6  98.4  99.4									_	_														_				_																$\vdash$			
98.5  98.4  99.4									_	_														_				_																$\vdash$			
98.4  98.3  98.3  98.2  98.2  98.3  98.4  97.4  97.9  97.4																								_				_																$\vdash$			
98.3  1																								_				_																$\vdash$			
98.2  1																								_				_																$\vdash$			
98.1  98.1  98.1  98.1  98.1  98.1  97.9																																												$\square$			
98  97.9  <																																												$\square$			
97.9  97.8  97.9																																												$\square$			
97.8  1																												_																$\square$		$ \rightarrow $	
97.7  1		-																																										$\square$			
97.6  97.6  97.4																												_																$\square$		$ \longrightarrow $	
97.5  0																																															
97.4  97.4  97.3  97.4																																															
97.3  1																																															
97.2																																															
97.1  1																																															
97  97 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>				-																																											
96.9  96.8				-																																											
96.8  96.7  96.8  96.7																																															
96.7  96.8  96.6																																															
96.6  96.7  96.8  96.8  96.9																																															
96.5    96.4 <th< td=""><td>96.7</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th<>	96.7																																														
96.4    96.3    96.4 <th< td=""><td>96.6</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th<>	96.6																																														
96.3	96.5																																														
	96.4																																														
	96.3																																														
96.2	96.2																																														
96.1	96.1																																														
96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 9							1																				1																				